Daily Handicap Look-up Chart

Tennant Creek Golf Club

Mens Blue

GA Handicap

+9.9to0 +9.3
+9.2to +8.3
+8.2to +7.4
+7.3to +6.4
+6.3to +5.4
+5.3to +4.4
+4.3to +3.5
+3.4to +2.5
+2.4to +1.5
+1.4 to +0.5
+0.4t0 0.4
05to14
15to2.4
25t03.4
3.5t04.3
44t05.3

& Solf

Scratch Rating 70 | Slope Rating 116

Play off this

Daily Handicap

+10
+9
+8
+7
+6
+5
+4
+3
+2
+1

v b~ W N

GOLF NSwW

GA Handicap
5.4t06.3
6.4t07.3
7.4t08.2
8.3t09.2
9.3t010.2

10.3to 11.2
11.3t0 12.1
12.2t013.1
13.2t0 14.1
14.2 to 15.0
15.1to0 16.0
16.1to0 17.0
17.1t0 18.0
18.1t0 18.9
19.0to0 19.9
20.0t0 20.9

(s
-~

GolfQueensland

Play off this

Daily Handicap

O 00 N o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

o

Golfsa

GolfTasmania

[ 53

Play off this
GA Handicap Daily Handicap
21.0t021.9 22
22.0t022.8 23
22.9t023.8 24
23.9t024.8 25
24910 25.8 26
25.9t0 26.7 27
26.8t0 27.7 28
27.8t0 28.7 29
28.8t029.7 30
29.8t0 30.6 31
30.7t0 31.6 32
31.7t032.6 33
32.7t033.6 34
33.7t034.5 35
34.6t036.4 36
Golf Victoria golf



Daily Handicap Look-up Chart
RAAF Darwin Golf Club

Mens Blue

GA Handicap

+9.9to +9.2
+9.1to +8.1
+8.0to +7.0
+6.9to +6.0
+5.9to +4.9
+4.8to +3.8
+3.7to +2.7
+2.6 to +1.7
+1.6 to +0.6
+0.5t0 0.5
0.6to 1.6
1.7t0 2.6
2.7t03.7
3.8t04.8
49t05.9

& Solf

Scratch Rating 68 | Slope Rating 105

Play off this

Daily Handicap

+9
+8
+7
+6
+5
+4
+3
+2
+1

v A W N

GOLF NSW

GA Handicap

6.0t0 6.9

7.0t08.0

8.1to9.1
9.2t010.2
10.3to 11.2
11.3t012.3
12.4t013.4
13.5t0 14.5
14.6to0 15.6
15.7 t0 16.6
16.7to 17.7
17.8t018.8
18.9t0 19.9
20.0to 20.9
21.0t0 22.0

e
-~

GolfQueensland

Play off this

Daily Handicap

© 00 N O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

o

Golfsa

GolfTasmania

238

[ 53

Play off this
GA Handicap Daily Handicap
22.1to23.1 21
23.2t024.2 22
24.31025.2 23
25.3t026.3 24
26.4t027.4 25
27.5t028.5 26
28.61t029.5 27
29.6t0 30.6 28
30.7to 31.7 29
31.8t032.8 30
32.9t033.8 31
33.9t034.9 32
35.0t0 36.0 33
36.1t036.4 34
Golf Victoria golf



Daily Handicap Look-up Chart

Palmerston Golf & Country Club

Mens Blue

GA Handicap

Scratch Rating 71 | Slope Rating 123

Play off this

Daily Handicap

GA Handicap

Play off this

Daily Handicap

GA Handicap

Play off this
Daily Handicap

+9.9 to +9.7
+9.6 to +8.8
+8.7to +7.9
+7.8t0 +6.9
+6.8to +6.0
+5.9to0+5.1
+5.0to +4.2
+4.1to +3.3
+3.2to+2.3
+2.2to+1.4
+1.3to0 +0.5
+0.4t00.4
0.5t01.3
1.4t02.2
2.3t03.2
33t04.1

& Solf

+11

+10
+9
+8
+7
+6
+5
+4
+3
+2
+1

~ w N

GOLF NSwW

4.2t05.0
5.1t05.9
6.0t0 6.8
6.9t07.8
7.9t08.7
8.8t09.6
9.7 to 10.5
10.6to 11.4
11.5t012.4
12.5t0 13.3
13.4t0 14.2
14.3to0 15.1
15.2to 16.0
16.1to0 16.9
17.0to0 17.9
18.0to 18.8

3
\ &

GolfQueensland

O 00 N o u

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

o

Golfsa

GolfTasmania

18.9to 19.7
19.8 t0 20.6
20.7t0 21.5
21.6t022.5
22.6t023.4
23.5t024.3
24.4t025.2
25.3t026.1
26.2t027.1
27.21028.0
28.1t0 28.9
29.0t0 29.8
29.9t0 30.7
30.8to 31.6
31.7t032.6
32.7t036.4

>

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Golf Victoria golf



Daily Handicap Look-up Chart

Katherine Golf Club

Men's Blue Tees

GA Handicap

+9.9to +9.4
+9.3 to +8.4
+8.3to+7.4
+7.3to +6.4
+6.3 to +5.5
+5.4 to +4.5
+4.4to +3.5
+3.4to +2.5
+2.4to +1.5
+1.4to +0.5
+0.4t00.4
0.5to 1.4
1.5t02.4
25t03.4
35t04.4
45to5.4

@ Colf

Scratch Rating 70 | Slope Rating 115

Play off this

Daily Handicap

+10
+9
+8
+7
+6
+5
+4
+3
+2
+1

v A~ W N

GOLF NSW

GA Handicap
5.5t06.3
6.4t07.3
7.4t08.3
8.4t09.3
9.4t010.3

10.4to 11.2
11.3t012.2
12.3t0 13.2
13.3t014.2
14.3t0 15.2
15.3t016.2
16.3t0 17.1
17.2t018.1
18.2t0 19.1
19.2t020.1
20.2t021.1

Ve
G

GoltQueensiand

Play off this

Daily Handicap

O 00 N o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

a

Golfsa

GolfTasmania

GA Handicap
21.2t022.1
22.2t023.0
23.1t024.0
24.1t0 25.0
25.1t026.0
26.1to0 27.0
27.11t028.0
28.1t028.9
29.0t029.9
30.0to 30.9
31.0to0 31.9
32.0t0 32.9
33.0t0 33.8
33.9t034.8
34910 36.4

Golf Victoria

Play off this

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Daily Handicap

o3t _i‘.

o
P



Daily Handicap Look-up Chart

Jabiru Golf Club

Mens Blue

GA Handicap

+9.9to +9.6
+9.5 to +8.6
+8.5t0 +7.6
+7.5t0 +6.6
+6.5t0 +5.6
+5.5to +4.6
+4.5to0 +3.6
+3.5t0 +2.6
+2.5t0 +1.6
+1.5to +0.6
+0.5t0 0.4
05to14
15to2.4
25t03.4
3.5t04.4
45t05.4

& Solf

Scratch Rating 69 | Slope Rating 113

Play off this

Daily Handicap

+10
+9
+8
+7
+6
+5
+4
+3
+2
+1

v b~ W N

GOLF NSW

GA Handicap

55t06.4
6.5t07.4
7.5t08.4
8.5t09.4
9.5t010.4
10.5t011.4
11.5t012.4
12.5t013.4
13.5t014.4
14.5t015.4
15.5t016.4
16.5t017.4
17.5t018.4
18.5t019.4
19.5t020.4
20.5t021.4

e
-~

GolfQueensland

Play off this

Daily Handicap

© 00 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

o

Golfsa

GolfTasmania

3558

[ 53

Play off this
GA Handicap Daily Handicap
21.5t022.4 22
22.5t023.4 23
23.5t024.4 24
24.5t025.4 25
25.5t026.4 26
26.5t027.4 27
27.5t028.4 28
28.5t029.4 29
29.5t030.4 30
30.5t031.4 31
31.5t032.4 32
32.5t033.4 33
33.5t034.4 34
34.5t035.4 35
35.5t036.4 36
Golf Victoria golf



Daily Handicap Look-up Chart
Humpty Doo & Rural Golf Club

Men’s Blue Tee

GA Handicap

Scratch Rating 71 | Slope Rating 121

Play off this

Daily Handicap

GA Handicap

Play off this

Daily Handicap

GA Handicap

Play off this

Daily Handicap

+9.9to +9.9
+9.8 to +8.9
+8.8 to +8.0
+7.9to+7.1
+7.0to +6.1
+6.0to +5.2
+5.1to +4.3
+4.2to +3.3
+3.2to+2.4
+2.3to+1.5
+1.4to +0.5
+0.4t0 0.4
05to1l4
15t02.3
24t03.2
3.3t04.2

@ Colf

+11

+10
+9
+8
+7
+6
+5
+4
+3
+2
+1

A W N

GOLF NSW

43t05.1
5.2t06.0
6.1t07.0
7.1t07.9
8.0t08.8
8.9t09.8
9.9t0 10.7
10.8t0 11.6
11.7to 12.6
12.7 to 13.5
13.6t014.4
14.5t015.4
15.5t016.3
16.4t0 17.2
17.3t018.2
18.3t0 19.1

f“.-
&

GoltQueensiand

O 00 N o v

11
12
13
14
15

17
18
19
20

a

Golfsa

GolfTasmania

19.2t0 20.0
20.1to0 21.0
21.1t021.9
22.0t022.8
22.9t023.8
23.9to0 24.7
24.8to0 25.6
25.7 t0 26.6
26.7t027.5
27.6t028.4
28.5t029.4
29.5t030.3
30.4to031.2
31.3t032.2
32.3t033.1
33.2t036.4

Golf Victoria

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36



Daily Handicap Look-up Chart
Gove Country Golf Club

Mens Blue

GA Handicap

Scratch Rating 71 | Slope Rating 122

Play off this

Daily Handicap

GA Handicap

Play off this

Daily Handicap

GA Handicap

Play off this
Daily Handicap

+9.9to0 +9.8
+9.7 to +8.8
+8.7to +7.9
+7.8to0 +7.0
+6.9to +6.1
+6.0to +5.1
+5.0to +4.2
+4.1to +3.3
+3.2to+2.4
+2.3to+1.4
+1.3to0 +0.5
+0.4t00.4
0.5t01.3
1.4t02.3
24t03.2
33t04.1

& Solf

+11

+10
+9
+8
+7
+6
+5
+4
+3
+2
+1

~ w N

GOLF NSwW

4.2t05.0
5.1t06.0
6.1t06.9
7.0t07.8
7.9t08.7
8.8t09.7
9.8t0 10.6
10.7to 11.5
11.6to 12.5
12.6t013.4
13.5t014.3
14.4t015.2
15.3t0 16.2
16.3t0 17.1
17.2t018.0
18.1to0 18.9

3
\ &

GolfQueensland

O 00 N o u

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

o

Golfsa

GolfTasmania

19.0to 19.9
20.0t0 20.8
20.9to0 21.7
21.8t022.6
22.7t023.6
23.7t0 24.5
24.6t025.4
25.51t026.3
26.4t027.3
27.41028.2
28.3t029.1
29.2t030.1
30.2t031.0
31.1to31.9
32.0t032.8
32.9t036.4

.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Golf Victoria golf



Daily Handicap Look-up Chart

Gardens Park Golf Links

Mens Blue

GA Handicap

+9.9to +9.4
+9.3to +8.3
+8.2to +7.2
+7.1to +6.1
+6.0to +5.0
+4.9to +3.9
+3.8t0 +2.8
+2.7 to +1.7
+1.6 to +0.6
+0.5t0 0.5
0.6to 1.6
1.7t02.7
2.8t03.8
39t04.9
5.0t06.0

& Solf

Scratch Rating 63 | Slope Rating 103

Play off this

Daily Handicap

+9
+8
+7
+6
+5
+4
+3
+2
+1

v A W N

GOLF NSW

GA Handicap

6.1t07.1

7.2t08.2

8.3t09.3
9.4t010.4
10.5to0 11.5
11.6t012.6
12.7to 13.7
13.8t014.8
14.9t0 15.9
16.0t0 17.0
17.1to18.1
18.2t019.1
19.2t0 20.2
20.3t021.3
214t022.4

e
-~

GolfQueensland

Play off this

Daily Handicap

© 00 N O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

o

Golfsa

GolfTasmania

238

[ 53

Play off this
GA Handicap Daily Handicap
22.5t023.5 21
23.6t024.6 22
24.7to 25.7 23
25.81026.8 24
26.9t027.9 25
28.0t0 29.0 26
29.1t0 30.1 27
30.2to0 31.2 28
31.3t032.3 29
32.4t033.4 30
33.5t034.5 31
34.6 t0 35.6 32
35.7t0 36.4 33
Golf Victoria golf



Daily Handicap Look-up Chart

Darwin

Men's Blue Tees

GA Handicap

+9.9to +9.7
+9.6 to +8.8
+8.7to +7.9
+7.8t0 +6.9
+6.8to +6.0
+5.9to0+5.1
+5.0to +4.2
+4.1to +3.3
+3.2to+2.3
+2.2to+1.4
+1.3to0 +0.5
+0.4t00.4
0.5t01.3
1.4t02.2
23t03.2
33t04.1

& Solf

Scratch Rating 72 | Slope Rating 123

Play off this

Daily Handicap

+11

+10
+9
+8
+7
+6
+5
+4
+3
+2
+1

~ w N

GOLF NSW

GA Handicap

4.2t05.0
5.1t05.9
6.0t0 6.8
6.9t07.8
7.9t08.7
8.8t09.6
9.7 to 10.5
10.6to 11.4
11.5t012.4
12.5t0 13.3
13.4t0 14.2
14.3to0 15.1
15.2to 16.0
16.1to0 16.9
17.0to0 17.9
18.0to 18.8

e
-~

GolfQueensland

Play off this

Daily Handicap

O 00 N o u

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

o

Golfsa

GolfTasmania

GA Handicap
18.9to0 19.7
19.8 t0 20.6
20.7t021.5
21.6t022.5
22.6t023.4
23.5t024.3
24.41025.2
25.3t026.1
26.2t027.1
27.2t028.0
28.11t028.9
29.0t029.8
29.9t0 30.7
30.8t031.6
31.7t032.6
32.7t036.4

>

Play off this
Daily Handicap

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Golf Victoria golf



Daily Handicap Look-up Chart

Alyangula

Men's Blue Tees

GA Handicap

+9.9to +9.2
+9.1to +8.1
+8.0to +7.0
+6.9to +6.0
+5.9to +4.9
+4.8to +3.8
+3.7to +2.7
+2.6 to +1.7
+1.6 to +0.6
+0.5t0 0.5
0.6to 1.6
1.7t0 2.6
2.7t03.7
3.8t04.8
49t05.9

& Solf

Scratch Rating 62 | Slope Rating 105

Play off this

Daily Handicap

+9
+8
+7
+6
+5
+4
+3
+2
+1

v A W N

GOLF NSW

GA Handicap

6.0t0 6.9

7.0t08.0

8.1to9.1
9.2t010.2
10.3to 11.2
11.3t012.3
12.4t013.4
13.5t0 14.5
14.6to0 15.6
15.7 t0 16.6
16.7to 17.7
17.8t018.8
18.9t0 19.9
20.0to 20.9
21.0t0 22.0

e
-~

GolfQueensland

Play off this

Daily Handicap

© 00 N O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

o

Golfsa

GolfTasmania

238

[ 53

Play off this
GA Handicap Daily Handicap
22.1to23.1 21
23.2t024.2 22
24.31025.2 23
25.3t026.3 24
26.4t027.4 25
27.5t028.5 26
28.61t029.5 27
29.6t0 30.6 28
30.7to 31.7 29
31.8t032.8 30
32.9t033.8 31
33.9t034.9 32
35.0t0 36.0 33
36.1t036.4 34
Golf Victoria golf



Daily Handicap Look-up Chart

Alice Springs

Men's Blue Tees

GA Handicap

Scratch Rating 72 | Slope Rating 123

Play off this

Daily Handicap

GA Handicap

Play off this

Daily Handicap

GA Handicap

Play off this
Daily Handicap

+9.9 to +9.7
+9.6 to +8.8
+8.7to +7.9
+7.8t0 +6.9
+6.8to +6.0
+5.9to0+5.1
+5.0to +4.2
+4.1to +3.3
+3.2to+2.3
+2.2to+1.4
+1.3to0 +0.5
+0.4t00.4
0.5t01.3
1.4t02.2
23t03.2
33t04.1

& Solf

+11

+10
+9
+8
+7
+6
+5
+4
+3
+2
+1

~ w N

GOLF NSwW

4.2t05.0
5.1t05.9
6.0t0 6.8
6.9t07.8
7.9t08.7
8.8t09.6
9.7 to 10.5
10.6to 11.4
11.5t012.4
12.5t0 13.3
13.4t0 14.2
14.3to0 15.1
15.2to 16.0
16.1to0 16.9
17.0to0 17.9
18.0to 18.8

(s
-~

GolfQueensland

O 00 N o u

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

o

Golfsa

GolfTasmania

18.9to 19.7
19.8 t0 20.6
20.7t0 21.5
21.6t022.5
22.6t023.4
23.5t024.3
24.4t025.2
25.3t026.1
26.2t027.1
27.21028.0
28.1t0 28.9
29.0t0 29.8
29.9t0 30.7
30.8to 31.6
31.7t032.6
32.7t036.4

.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Golf Victoria golf



