

Tennant Creek Golf Club

Mens Blue

Scratch Rating 70 | Slope Rating 116

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
+9.9 to +9.3	+10
+9.2 to +8.3	+9
+8.2 to +7.4	+8
+7.3 to +6.4	+7
+6.3 to +5.4	+6
+5.3 to +4.4	+5
+4.3 to +3.5	+4
+3.4 to +2.5	+3
+2.4 to +1.5	+2
+1.4 to +0.5	+1
+0.4 to 0.4	0
0.5 to 1.4	1
1.5 to 2.4	2
2.5 to 3.4	3
3.5 to 4.3	4
4.4 to 5.3	5

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
5.4 to 6.3	6
6.4 to 7.3	7
7.4 to 8.2	8
8.3 to 9.2	9
9.3 to 10.2	10
10.3 to 11.2	11
11.3 to 12.1	12
12.2 to 13.1	13
13.2 to 14.1	14
14.2 to 15.0	15
15.1 to 16.0	16
16.1 to 17.0	17
17.1 to 18.0	18
18.1 to 18.9	19
19.0 to 19.9	20
20.0 to 20.9	21

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
21.0 to 21.9	22
22.0 to 22.8	23
22.9 to 23.8	24
23.9 to 24.8	25
24.9 to 25.8	26
25.9 to 26.7	27
26.8 to 27.7	28
27.8 to 28.7	29
28.8 to 29.7	30
29.8 to 30.6	31
30.7 to 31.6	32
31.7 to 32.6	33
32.7 to 33.6	34
33.7 to 34.5	35
34.6 to 36.4	36



















RAAF Darwin Golf Club

Mens Blue

Scratch Rating 68 | Slope Rating 105

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
+9.9 to +9.2	+9
+9.1 to +8.1	+8
+8.0 to +7.0	+7
+6.9 to +6.0	+6
+5.9 to +4.9	+5
+4.8 to +3.8	+4
+3.7 to +2.7	+3
+2.6 to +1.7	+2
+1.6 to +0.6	+1
+0.5 to 0.5	0
0.6 to 1.6	1
1.7 to 2.6	2
2.7 to 3.7	3
3.8 to 4.8	4
4.9 to 5.9	5

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
6.0 to 6.9	6
7.0 to 8.0	7
8.1 to 9.1	8
9.2 to 10.2	9
10.3 to 11.2	10
11.3 to 12.3	11
12.4 to 13.4	12
13.5 to 14.5	13
14.6 to 15.6	14
15.7 to 16.6	15
16.7 to 17.7	16
17.8 to 18.8	17
18.9 to 19.9	18
20.0 to 20.9	19
21.0 to 22.0	20

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
22.1 to 23.1	21
23.2 to 24.2	22
24.3 to 25.2	23
25.3 to 26.3	24
26.4 to 27.4	25
27.5 to 28.5	26
28.6 to 29.5	27
29.6 to 30.6	28
30.7 to 31.7	29
31.8 to 32.8	30
32.9 to 33.8	31
33.9 to 34.9	32
35.0 to 36.0	33
36.1 to 36.4	34



















Palmerston Golf & Country Club

Mens Blue

Scratch Rating 71 | Slope Rating 123

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
+9.9 to +9.7	+11
+9.6 to +8.8	+10
+8.7 to +7.9	+9
+7.8 to +6.9	+8
+6.8 to +6.0	+7
+5.9 to +5.1	+6
+5.0 to +4.2	+5
+4.1 to +3.3	+4
+3.2 to +2.3	+3
+2.2 to +1.4	+2
+1.3 to +0.5	+1
+0.4 to 0.4	0
0.5 to 1.3	1
1.4 to 2.2	2
2.3 to 3.2	3
3.3 to 4.1	4

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
4.2 to 5.0	5
5.1 to 5.9	6
6.0 to 6.8	7
6.9 to 7.8	8
7.9 to 8.7	9
8.8 to 9.6	10
9.7 to 10.5	11
10.6 to 11.4	12
11.5 to 12.4	13
12.5 to 13.3	14
13.4 to 14.2	15
14.3 to 15.1	16
15.2 to 16.0	17
16.1 to 16.9	18
17.0 to 17.9	19
18.0 to 18.8	20

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
18.9 to 19.7	21
19.8 to 20.6	22
20.7 to 21.5	23
21.6 to 22.5	24
22.6 to 23.4	25
23.5 to 24.3	26
24.4 to 25.2	27
25.3 to 26.1	28
26.2 to 27.1	29
27.2 to 28.0	30
28.1 to 28.9	31
29.0 to 29.8	32
29.9 to 30.7	33
30.8 to 31.6	34
31.7 to 32.6	35
32.7 to 36.4	36



















Katherine Golf Club

Men's Blue Tees

Scratch Rating 70 | Slope Rating 115

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
+9.9 to +9.4	+10
+9.3 to +8.4	+9
+8.3 to +7.4	+8
+7.3 to +6.4	+7
+6.3 to +5.5	+6
+5.4 to +4.5	+5
+4.4 to +3.5	+4
+3.4 to +2.5	+3
+2.4 to +1.5	+2
+1.4 to +0.5	+1
+0.4 to 0.4	0
0.5 to 1.4	1
1.5 to 2.4	2
2.5 to 3.4	3
3.5 to 4.4	4
4.5 to 5.4	5

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
5.5 to 6.3	6
6.4 to 7.3	7
7.4 to 8.3	8
8.4 to 9.3	9
9.4 to 10.3	10
10.4 to 11.2	11
11.3 to 12.2	12
12.3 to 13.2	13
13.3 to 14.2	14
14.3 to 15.2	15
15.3 to 16.2	16
16.3 to 17.1	17
17.2 to 18.1	18
18.2 to 19.1	19
19.2 to 20.1	20
20.2 to 21.1	21

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
21.2 to 22.1	22
22.2 to 23.0	23
23.1 to 24.0	24
24.1 to 25.0	25
25.1 to 26.0	26
26.1 to 27.0	27
27.1 to 28.0	28
28.1 to 28.9	29
29.0 to 29.9	30
30.0 to 30.9	31
31.0 to 31.9	32
32.0 to 32.9	33
33.0 to 33.8	34
33.9 to 34.8	35
34.9 to 36.4	36



















Jabiru Golf Club

Mens Blue

Scratch Rating 69 | Slope Rating 113

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
+9.9 to +9.6	+10
+9.5 to +8.6	+9
+8.5 to +7.6	+8
+7.5 to +6.6	+7
+6.5 to +5.6	+6
+5.5 to +4.6	+5
+4.5 to +3.6	+4
+3.5 to +2.6	+3
+2.5 to +1.6	+2
+1.5 to +0.6	+1
+0.5 to 0.4	0
0.5 to 1.4	1
1.5 to 2.4	2
2.5 to 3.4	3
3.5 to 4.4	4
4.5 to 5.4	5

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
5.5 to 6.4	6
6.5 to 7.4	7
7.5 to 8.4	8
8.5 to 9.4	9
9.5 to 10.4	10
10.5 to 11.4	11
11.5 to 12.4	12
12.5 to 13.4	13
13.5 to 14.4	14
14.5 to 15.4	15
15.5 to 16.4	16
16.5 to 17.4	17
17.5 to 18.4	18
18.5 to 19.4	19
19.5 to 20.4	20
20.5 to 21.4	21

Play off this Daily Handicap
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36



















Humpty Doo & Rural Golf Club

Men's Blue Tee

Scratch Rating 71 | Slope Rating 121

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
+9.9 to +9.9	+11
+9.8 to +8.9	+10
+8.8 to +8.0	+9
+7.9 to +7.1	+8
+7.0 to +6.1	+7
+6.0 to +5.2	+6
+5.1 to +4.3	+5
+4.2 to +3.3	+4
+3.2 to +2.4	+3
+2.3 to +1.5	+2
+1.4 to +0.5	+1
+0.4 to 0.4	0
0.5 to 1.4	1
1.5 to 2.3	2
2.4 to 3.2	3
3.3 to 4.2	4

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
4.3 to 5.1	5
5.2 to 6.0	6
6.1 to 7.0	7
7.1 to 7.9	8
8.0 to 8.8	9
8.9 to 9.8	10
9.9 to 10.7	11
10.8 to 11.6	12
11.7 to 12.6	13
12.7 to 13.5	14
13.6 to 14.4	15
14.5 to 15.4	16
15.5 to 16.3	17
16.4 to 17.2	18
17.3 to 18.2	19
18.3 to 19.1	20

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
19.2 to 20.0	21
20.1 to 21.0	22
21.1 to 21.9	23
22.0 to 22.8	24
22.9 to 23.8	25
23.9 to 24.7	26
24.8 to 25.6	27
25.7 to 26.6	28
26.7 to 27.5	29
27.6 to 28.4	30
28.5 to 29.4	31
29.5 to 30.3	32
30.4 to 31.2	33
31.3 to 32.2	34
32.3 to 33.1	35
33.2 to 36.4	36



















Gove Country Golf Club

Mens Blue

Scratch Rating 71 | Slope Rating 122

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
+9.9 to +9.8	+11
+9.7 to +8.8	+10
+8.7 to +7.9	+9
+7.8 to +7.0	+8
+6.9 to +6.1	+7
+6.0 to +5.1	+6
+5.0 to +4.2	+5
+4.1 to +3.3	+4
+3.2 to +2.4	+3
+2.3 to +1.4	+2
+1.3 to +0.5	+1
+0.4 to 0.4	0
0.5 to 1.3	1
1.4 to 2.3	2
2.4 to 3.2	3
3.3 to 4.1	4

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
4.2 to 5.0	5
5.1 to 6.0	6
6.1 to 6.9	7
7.0 to 7.8	8
7.9 to 8.7	9
8.8 to 9.7	10
9.8 to 10.6	11
10.7 to 11.5	12
11.6 to 12.5	13
12.6 to 13.4	14
13.5 to 14.3	15
14.4 to 15.2	16
15.3 to 16.2	17
16.3 to 17.1	18
17.2 to 18.0	19
18.1 to 18.9	20

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
19.0 to 19.9	21
20.0 to 20.8	22
20.9 to 21.7	23
21.8 to 22.6	24
22.7 to 23.6	25
23.7 to 24.5	26
24.6 to 25.4	27
25.5 to 26.3	28
26.4 to 27.3	29
27.4 to 28.2	30
28.3 to 29.1	31
29.2 to 30.1	32
30.2 to 31.0	33
31.1 to 31.9	34
32.0 to 32.8	35
32.9 to 36.4	36



















Gardens Park Golf Links

Mens Blue

Scratch Rating 63 | Slope Rating 103

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
+9.9 to +9.4	+9
+9.3 to +8.3	+8
+8.2 to +7.2	+7
+7.1 to +6.1	+6
+6.0 to +5.0	+5
+4.9 to +3.9	+4
+3.8 to +2.8	+3
+2.7 to +1.7	+2
+1.6 to +0.6	+1
+0.5 to 0.5	0
0.6 to 1.6	1
1.7 to 2.7	2
2.8 to 3.8	3
3.9 to 4.9	4
5.0 to 6.0	5

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
6.1 to 7.1	6
7.2 to 8.2	7
8.3 to 9.3	8
9.4 to 10.4	9
10.5 to 11.5	10
11.6 to 12.6	11
12.7 to 13.7	12
13.8 to 14.8	13
14.9 to 15.9	14
16.0 to 17.0	15
17.1 to 18.1	16
18.2 to 19.1	17
19.2 to 20.2	18
20.3 to 21.3	19
21.4 to 22.4	20

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
22.5 to 23.5	21
23.6 to 24.6	22
24.7 to 25.7	23
25.8 to 26.8	24
26.9 to 27.9	25
28.0 to 29.0	26
29.1 to 30.1	27
30.2 to 31.2	28
31.3 to 32.3	29
32.4 to 33.4	30
33.5 to 34.5	31
34.6 to 35.6	32
35.7 to 36.4	33



















Darwin

Men's Blue Tees

Scratch Rating 72 | Slope Rating 123

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
+9.9 to +9.7	+11
+9.6 to +8.8	+10
+8.7 to +7.9	+9
+7.8 to +6.9	+8
+6.8 to +6.0	+7
+5.9 to +5.1	+6
+5.0 to +4.2	+5
+4.1 to +3.3	+4
+3.2 to +2.3	+3
+2.2 to +1.4	+2
+1.3 to +0.5	+1
+0.4 to 0.4	0
0.5 to 1.3	1
1.4 to 2.2	2
2.3 to 3.2	3
3.3 to 4.1	4

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
4.2 to 5.0	5
5.1 to 5.9	6
6.0 to 6.8	7
6.9 to 7.8	8
7.9 to 8.7	9
8.8 to 9.6	10
9.7 to 10.5	11
10.6 to 11.4	12
11.5 to 12.4	13
12.5 to 13.3	14
13.4 to 14.2	15
14.3 to 15.1	16
15.2 to 16.0	17
16.1 to 16.9	18
17.0 to 17.9	19
18.0 to 18.8	20

Play off this Daily Handicap
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36



















Alyangula

Men's Blue Tees

Scratch Rating 62 | Slope Rating 105

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
+9.9 to +9.2	+9
+9.1 to +8.1	+8
+8.0 to +7.0	+7
+6.9 to +6.0	+6
+5.9 to +4.9	+5
+4.8 to +3.8	+4
+3.7 to +2.7	+3
+2.6 to +1.7	+2
+1.6 to +0.6	+1
+0.5 to 0.5	0
0.6 to 1.6	1
1.7 to 2.6	2
2.7 to 3.7	3
3.8 to 4.8	4
4.9 to 5.9	5

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
6.0 to 6.9	6
7.0 to 8.0	7
8.1 to 9.1	8
9.2 to 10.2	9
10.3 to 11.2	10
11.3 to 12.3	11
12.4 to 13.4	12
13.5 to 14.5	13
14.6 to 15.6	14
15.7 to 16.6	15
16.7 to 17.7	16
17.8 to 18.8	17
18.9 to 19.9	18
20.0 to 20.9	19
21.0 to 22.0	20

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
22.1 to 23.1	21
23.2 to 24.2	22
24.3 to 25.2	23
25.3 to 26.3	24
26.4 to 27.4	25
27.5 to 28.5	26
28.6 to 29.5	27
29.6 to 30.6	28
30.7 to 31.7	29
31.8 to 32.8	30
32.9 to 33.8	31
33.9 to 34.9	32
35.0 to 36.0	33
36.1 to 36.4	34



















Alice Springs

Men's Blue Tees

Scratch Rating 72 | Slope Rating 123

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
+9.9 to +9.7	+11
+9.6 to +8.8	+10
+8.7 to +7.9	+9
+7.8 to +6.9	+8
+6.8 to +6.0	+7
+5.9 to +5.1	+6
+5.0 to +4.2	+5
+4.1 to +3.3	+4
+3.2 to +2.3	+3
+2.2 to +1.4	+2
+1.3 to +0.5	+1
+0.4 to 0.4	0
0.5 to 1.3	1
1.4 to 2.2	2
2.3 to 3.2	3
3.3 to 4.1	4

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
4.2 to 5.0	5
5.1 to 5.9	6
6.0 to 6.8	7
6.9 to 7.8	8
7.9 to 8.7	9
8.8 to 9.6	10
9.7 to 10.5	11
10.6 to 11.4	12
11.5 to 12.4	13
12.5 to 13.3	14
13.4 to 14.2	15
14.3 to 15.1	16
15.2 to 16.0	17
16.1 to 16.9	18
17.0 to 17.9	19
18.0 to 18.8	20

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
18.9 to 19.7	21
19.8 to 20.6	22
20.7 to 21.5	23
21.6 to 22.5	24
22.6 to 23.4	25
23.5 to 24.3	26
24.4 to 25.2	27
25.3 to 26.1	28
26.2 to 27.1	29
27.2 to 28.0	30
28.1 to 28.9	31
29.0 to 29.8	32
29.9 to 30.7	33
30.8 to 31.6	34
31.7 to 32.6	35
32.7 to 36.4	36















